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4GB

4GB

4GB

Uriin

DDR4 2400Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-
SOPC19200D4/4G HI-LEVEL

KUTULU DDR4 2400Mhz HLV-PC19200D4-4G HI-
LEVEL

KUTULU DDR4 2666Mhz HLV-PC21300D4-4G HI-
LEVEL

Apacer 4GB 1x4GB 2666Mhz CL19 DDR4 Notebook

8GB

8GB

8GB

4GB

8GB

8GB

8GB

SODIMM Ram (ES.04G2V.KNH)

DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-
S0PC21300D4/8G HI-LEVEL

KUTULU DDR4 2666Mhz HLV-PC21300D4-8G HI-
LEVEL

KUTULU DDR4 2400Mhz HLV-PC19200D4-8G HI-
LEVEL 1x8G

DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM KVR26S19S6/4
KINGSTON

DDR4 2666Mhz KVR26N19S6/8 KINGSTON

DDR4 2666Mhz KVR26N19S8/8 KINGSTON

DDR4 2666MHZ SODIMM KVR26S519S8/8
KINGSTON

Team Elite 8GB (1x8GB) 2400MHz SODIMM CL16

DDR4 Ram (TED48G2400C16-S01)

Marka

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Apacer

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Team

Stok

10+

5+

10+

5+

10+

5+

Fiyat

10,63

10,63

10,75

11,12

14,88

14,88

14,88

18,12

19,69

20,00

20,00

23,37

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb
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16GB DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-
SOPC21300D4/16G

16GB DDR4 2400Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-
S0PC19200D4/16G HI-LEVEL

16GB KUTULU DDR4 2400Mhz HLV-PC19200D4-16G
HI-LEVEL 1x16G

16GB DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM KVR26S19D8/16
KINGSTON

Apacer Panther 16GB 1x16GB 6400MHz CL36
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U16G64C6527BAA-1)

Team T-Force Vulcan Black 16GB 1x16GB
6000Mhz DDR5 CL38 Gaming Ram
(FLBD516G600OHC38G0O1)

Team T-Force Vulcan Red 16GB 1x16GB 6000Mhz
DDR5 CL38 Gaming Ram
(FLRD516G600OHC38G0O1)

Apacer Panther RGB 16GB 1x16GB 6000MHz CL40
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U16G60C6229BAA-1)

Apacer Panther RGB 16GB 1x16GB 6400MHz CL36
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U16G64C6529BAA-1)

16GB DDR5 6400MHz CL52 KVR64A52BS8-16
CUDIMM KINGSTON

Apacer Panther RGB 16GB 1x16GB 6000MHz CL40
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U16G60C5129BAA-1)

16GB DDR5 CL30 DIMM KF560C30BBEK2-16TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 2X8G

16GB DDR5 CL36 KF560C36BBE2A-16TR KINGSTON
RGB1x16

16GB DDR5 6000 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF560C36BBEK2-
16TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 2x8G

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Kingston

Apacer

Team

Team

Apacer

Apacer

Kingston

Apacer

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

28,37

28,37

28,37

35,63

50,63

52,50

52,50

53,75

58,12

61,25

68,12

71,25

72,50

73,75

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb
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16GB DDR5 CL36 6000Mhz KF560C36BBEAK2-16TR
KINGSTON RGB 2x8

Apacer Panther RGB 32GB 2x16GB 6000MHz CL40
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U32G60C6229BAA-2)

Team T-Force Vulcan Black 32GB 2x16GB
6000Mhz DDR5 CL38 Gaming Ram
(FLBD532G600OHC38ADCO1)

Team T-Force Vulcan Black 32GB 2x16GB
6400Mhz DDR5 CL40 Gaming Ram
(FLBD532G6400HC40BDCO1)

Team T-Force Vulcan Red 32GB 2x16GB 6400Mhz
DDR5 Gaming Ram CL40
(FLRD532G6400HC40BDCO1)

Patriot Viper Xtreme5 PVX532G60C30K
32GB(2x16GB) DDR5 6000MHz CL30 UDIMM
Ram(Bellek)

Patriot Viper Xtreme 5 RGB 32GB (2x16GB)
DDR5 7800MHz CL38 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVXR532G78C38K)

Patriot Viper Xtreme 5 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5
8200MHz CL38 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVX532G82C38K)

Team T-Force DELTA RGB White 32GB 2x16GB
7800Mhz DDR5 CL38 Gaming Ram
(FF4D532G7800HC38DDCO1)

Patriot Viper Xtreme 5 48GB (2x24GB) DDR5
8200MHz CL38 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVX548G82C38K)

4GB DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-
SO0PC21300D4/4G

8GB DDR4 2400Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-
S0PC19200D4/8G HI-LEVEL

Apacer 8GB 1x8GB 2666Mhz CL19 DDR4 Ram
(EL.08G2V.GNH)

8GB DDR4 2666MHZ SODIMM KVR26519S6/8
KINGSTON

Kingston

Apacer

Team

Team

Team

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Team

Patriot

Hilevel

Hilevel

Apacer

Kingston

5+

10+

10+

5+

88,75 USD

105,63
usb

110,00
usb

113,75
usb

116,12
usb

117,50
usb

160,00
usb

165,00
usb

190,00
usb

287,50

usb

10,75 USD

14,88 USD

16,56 USD

20,00 USD



4GB DDR4 2666Mhz KVR26N19S6/4 KINGSTON

16GB KUTULU DDR4 2666Mhz HLV-PC21300D4-16GB
HI-LEVEL

16GB DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM KVR26519S8/16
KINGSTON

16GB DDR4 2666Mhz CL19 KVR26N19S8/16
KINGSTON

16GB DDR4 2666Mhz CL19 KVR26N19D8/16
KINGSTON

8GB DDR5 CL36 KF560C36BBEA-8TR KINGSTON
RGB1x8

Patriot Viper Venom 16GB (1x16GB) DDR5
6000MHz CL30 Gaming Ram (PVV516G60C30)

Apacer Panther 16GB 1x16GB 6000MHz CL38
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U16G60C6227BAA-1)

Team T-Force Vulcan Black 16GB 1x16GB
6000Mhz DDR5 CL38 Gaming Ram
(FLBD516G600OHC38A01)

Team T-Force Vulcan Red 16GB 1x16GB 6000Mhz
DDR5 (CL38 Gaming Ram
(FLRD516G600OHC38A01)

Apacer Panther 16GB 1x16GB 6000MHz CL40
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U16G60C5127BAA-1)

16GB DDR5 6000 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF560C36BBE-
16TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU

Apacer Panther RGB 16GB 1x16GB 6400MHz CL32
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U16G64C5529BAA-1)

Patriot Viper Elite 5 RGB 16GB (1X16GB)
DDR5 6000MHz CL42 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVER516G60C42W)

Kingston

Hilevel

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Patriot

Apacer

Team

Team

Apacer

Kingston

Apacer

Patriot

20,63

28,12

35,63

35,63

35,63

45,00

48,75

52,50

55,00

55,63

63,75

67,50

67,50

71,25

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb
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32GB DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM KVR26519D8/32
KINGSTON 1x32G

Patriot Viper Venom 32GB (1x32GB) DDR5
6000MHz CL30 Gaming Ram (PVV532G60C30)

Team T-Force Vulcan Red 32GB 2x16GB 6000Mhz
DDR5 CL38 Gaming Ram
(FLRD532G600OHC38ADCO1)

Patriot Viper Venom 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5
6000MHz CL30 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVV532G600C30K)

Patriot Viper Elite 5 RGB 32GB (1x32GB)
DDR5 6000MHz CL42 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVER532G60C42W)

Apacer Panther 32GB 2x16GB 6000MHz CL40
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U32G60C5127BAA-2)

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 32GB (1x32GB) DDR5
6000MHz CL30 Gaming Ram
(PVVR532G60C30)

Team T-Create Expert Black 32GB 2x16GB
6000Mhz CL38 DDR5 U-DIMM RAM
(CTCED532G6000HC38ADCO1)

Patriot Viper Xtreme5 PVX532G64C32K 32GB
(2x16GB) DDR5 6400MHz CL32 UDIMM
Ram(Bellek)

32GB DDR5 6000 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF560C36BBEK2-
32TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 2x16G

Team T-Force DELTA RGB Black 32GB 2x16GB
6400Mhz DDR5 CL40 Gaming Ram
(FF3D532G6400HC40BDCO1)

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5
6400MHz CL32 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVVR532G640C32K)

Apacer 32GB 16x2GB 6400Mhz DDR5 RAM
(AH5U32G64C5529BAA-2)

Apacer Panther RGB 32GB (2x16GB) 6000MHz
CL40 DDR5 Gaming Ram
(AH5U32G60C5129BAA-2)

Kingston

Patriot

Team

Patriot

Patriot

Apacer

Patriot

Team

Patriot

Kingston

Team

Patriot

Apacer

Apacer

73,75 USD

108,75
usb

108,75
usb

112,50
usb

121,25
usb

121,25
usb

122,50
usb

122,50
usb

127,50
usb

127,50
usb

128,75
usb

130,00
usb

143,75
usb

147,81
usb



Patriot Viper Venom RGB 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5
6000MHz CL30 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVVR532G600C30K)

Team T-Force DELTA RGB White 32GB 2x16GB
6400Mhz DDR5 Gaming Ram CL40
(FF4D532G6400HC40BDCO1)

Patriot Viper Elite 5 RGB TUF 32GB (2x16GB)
DDR5 6000MHz CL36 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVER532G60C36KT)

Team T-Force DELTA RGB 32GB(2x16GB) 7800Mhz
DDR5 CL38 Beyaz Gaming Ram
(FF3D532G7800HC38DDCO1)

32GB DDR5 CL32 KF564C32BBEAK2-32TR KINGSTON
RGB 2x16

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 64GB (2x32GB) DDR5
6000MHz CL30 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVVR564G600C30K)

Patriot Viper Elite 5 RGB TUF 48GB (2x24GB)
DDR5 6000MHz CL36 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVER548G60C36KT)

Patriot

Team

Patriot

Team

Kingston

Patriot

Patriot

151,25
usb

151,25
usb

152,50
usb

181,25
usb

181,25
usb

196,25
usb

210,00
usb



